Mechanical Drawing Block Diagram
0
.0
0
0.00
46.97
124.47
49.47

12V DC-in (default)
4-pin ATX (optional)
Ordering Information
Model Name Features Processors
HU101 - B 4650U
B: 1 LAN, 2 COM
D: 2 LAN, 2 COM
N: 2 LAN, 4 COM
4650U: Intel® CoreTM i7-4650U, 4M Cache, up to 3.3 GHz, 15W
4300U: Intel® CoreTM i5-4300U, 3M Cache, up to 2.9 GHz, 15W
4010U: Intel® CoreTM i3-4010U, 3M Cache, 1.7 GHz, 15W
2980U: Intel® Celeron® 2980U, 2M Cache, 1.6 GHz, 15W